
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

89 

33 

8 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:23.101 

3:24.216 

3:26.667 

4th Last Tm 

49.289 

55.349 

50.734 

3rd Last Tm 

52.332 

47.771 

49.650 

2nd Last Tm 

49.269 

48.509 

48.659 

Last Tm 

48.082 

48.410 

53.771 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.09.2016 18:50:23 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:21:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 10:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

55 

5 

12 

Name 

Marten TEPPAN 

Rain LELLEP 

Martti MÄND 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2106 

Ford Escort 

Entrant 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:23.676 

3:25.117 

3:28.295 

4th Last Tm 

49.188 

55.360 

50.122 

3rd Last Tm 

48.509 

48.025 

49.151 

2nd Last Tm 

48.371 

48.184 

49.803 

Last Tm 

53.161 

48.996 

54.818 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10.09.2016 18:50:34 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:28:29 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

26 

7 

69 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Alo HINTSER 

Sven ODER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:23.155 

3:23.333 

3:34.440 

4th Last Tm 

48.372 

49.983 

57.502 

3rd Last Tm 

48.728 

52.391 

50.983 

2nd Last Tm 

48.260 

47.422 

51.170 

Last Tm 

53.860 

49.589 

50.029 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:33:51 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

77 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Margo SOOMETS 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

samsonasracing.com 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:14.699 

3:19.407 

3:19.979 

3:28.435 

4th Last Tm 

46.295 

47.061 

53.388 

50.870 

3rd Last Tm 

46.241 

47.531 

47.638 

54.387 

2nd Last Tm 

46.743 

53.064 

47.820 

49.723 

Last Tm 

51.611 

47.589 

46.935 

49.118 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:39:01 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 10:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

89 

26 

7 

55 

33 

5 

8 

12 

77 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Alo HINTSER 
Marten TEPPAN 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 
Martti MÄND 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Sven ODER 

Total Tm 

3:14.699 
3:19.407 
3:19.979 
3:23.101 
3:23.155 
3:23.333 
3:23.676 
3:24.216 
3:25.117 
3:26.667 
3:28.295 
3:28.435 
3:34.440 

Diff 

4.708 

5.280 

8.402 

8.456 

8.634 

8.977 

9.517 

10.418 

11.968 

13.596 

13.736 

19.741 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.101] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.216] 

- 

4  [3:26.667] 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.676] 

- 

4  [3:25.117] 

- 

4  [3:28.295] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.155] 

4  [3:23.333] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.440] 

R4.  

4  [3:14.699] 

4  [3:19.407] 

4  [3:19.979] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:28.435] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

3 

4 

89 

26 

7 

55 

33 

5 

8 

12 

77 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Raido NOTTON 
Alo HINTSER 
Marten TEPPAN 
Simo VIILAS 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 
Martti MÄND 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Sven ODER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.699 
3:19.407 
3:19.979 
3:23.101 
3:23.155 
3:23.333 
3:23.676 
3:24.216 
3:25.117 
3:26.667 
3:28.295 
3:28.435 
3:34.440 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

77 

12 

69 

Name 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Martti MÄND 

Sven ODER 

Nat 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

Ford Escort 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

samsonasracing.com 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:23.817 

3:28.475 

3:28.951 

4th Last Tm 

55.021 

48.448 

50.355 

3rd Last Tm 

48.371 

56.279 

49.482 

2nd Last Tm 

47.866 

48.992 

48.506 

Last Tm 

48.244 

50.694 

55.996 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

1 

2 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:36:03 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

33 

8 

5 

Name 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2106 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

1 

Total Tm 

3:15.647 

3:23.236 

57.253 

4th Last Tm 

47.229 

53.858 

48.498 

3rd Last Tm 

46.131 

48.879 

2nd Last Tm 

51.722 

48.331 

Last Tm 

46.434 

48.089 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:41:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 11:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

26 

7 

55 

Name 

Raido NOTTON 

Alo HINTSER 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

BMW Compact 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:17.468 

3:19.325 

3:20.797 

4th Last Tm 

47.360 

48.402 

54.285 

3rd Last Tm 

46.855 

51.145 

47.359 

2nd Last Tm 

52.895 

47.947 

47.636 

Last Tm 

46.364 

47.692 

47.399 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:47:05 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 11:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

2 

4 

89 

3 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Jüri AZAROV 

Margo SOOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

Opel Ascona 

Lada 2105 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Total Tm 

3:11.778 

3:14.329 

3:19.067 

1:44.845 

4th Last Tm 

45.681 

46.256 

49.647 

54.762 

3rd Last Tm 

45.866 

46.270 

51.862 

2nd Last Tm 

50.500 

51.241 

46.601 

54.762 

Last Tm 

45.951 

46.445 

46.807 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

4 

2 

Jokker 

3 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:52:09 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 11:30 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

2 

4 

33 

26 

89 

7 

55 

8 

77 

12 

69 

3 

5 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Simo VIILAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Jüri AZAROV 
Alo HINTSER 
Marten TEPPAN 
Tiit REINAAS 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Martti MÄND 
Sven ODER 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 

Total Tm 

3:11.778 
3:14.329 
3:15.647 
3:17.468 
3:19.067 
3:19.325 
3:20.797 
3:23.236 
3:23.817 
3:28.475 
3:28.951 
1:44.845 
57.253 

Diff 

2.551 

3.869 

5.690 

7.289 

7.547 

9.019 

11.458 

12.039 

16.697 

17.173 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.817] 

4  [3:28.475] 

4  [3:28.951] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:15.647] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.236] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [57.253] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:17.468] 

- 

4  [3:19.325] 

4  [3:20.797] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:11.778] 

4  [3:14.329] 

- 

- 

4  [3:19.067] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

2  [1:44.845] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

4 

26 

89 

33 

3 

7 

55 

8 

77 

12 

5 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Raido NOTTON 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Margo SOOMETS 
Alo HINTSER 
Marten TEPPAN 
Tiit REINAAS 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Martti MÄND 
Rain LELLEP 
Sven ODER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.699 
3:19.979 
3:23.155 
3:23.101 
3:24.216 
3:19.407 
3:23.333 
3:23.676 
3:26.667 
3:28.435 
3:28.295 
3:25.117 
3:34.440 

M1.  

50 
42 
39 
40 
36 
45 
38 
37 
34 
32 
33 
35 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.778 
3:14.329 
3:17.468 
3:19.067 
3:15.647 
1:44.845 
3:19.325 
3:20.797 
3:23.236 
3:23.817 
3:28.475 
57.253 

3:28.951 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
39 
42 
32 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
32 
33 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
87 
79 
79 
78 
77 
76 
74 
70 
67 
67 
67 
64 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

3 

69 

Name 

Rain LELLEP 

Margo SOOMETS 

Sven ODER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.073 

3:41.369 

3:45.898 

4th Last Tm 

51.270 

58.949 

54.507 

3rd Last Tm 

50.618 

49.981 

53.540 

2nd Last Tm 

54.312 

52.800 

1:00.756 

Last Tm 

50.116 

55.448 

52.535 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:02:27 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

12 

8 

77 

Name 

Martti MÄND 

Tiit REINAAS 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

Ford Escort 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

samsonasracing.com 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:40.394 

3:42.014 

4:27.749 

4th Last Tm 

56.289 

1:02.846 

1:07.171 

3rd Last Tm 

57.646 

51.841 

53.563 

2nd Last Tm 

51.099 

51.938 

59.906 

Last Tm 

51.379 

51.345 

52.431 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

2 

Jokker 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

false start ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:07:50 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

89 

55 

7 

Name 

Jüri AZAROV 

Marten TEPPAN 

Alo HINTSER 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Opel Ascona 

BMW Compact 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:27.323 

3:31.516 

3:33.746 

4th Last Tm 

50.329 

51.895 

57.625 

3rd Last Tm 

48.970 

56.309 

51.130 

2nd Last Tm 

54.272 

49.386 

50.735 

Last Tm 

49.440 

49.630 

50.000 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:13:19 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 13:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

4 

33 

26 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Simo VIILAS 

Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:25.803 

3:26.377 

3:30.317 

3:34.872 

4th Last Tm 

52.592 

55.090 

58.097 

49.963 

3rd Last Tm 

49.523 

49.447 

48.882 

49.788 

2nd Last Tm 

48.261 

48.747 

48.514 

54.494 

Last Tm 

51.480 

48.991 

50.529 

56.815 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:18:38 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 13:15 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

4 

89 

5 

33 

55 

7 

26 

12 

3 

8 

69 

77 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Rain LELLEP 
Simo VIILAS 
Marten TEPPAN 
Alo HINTSER 
Raido NOTTON 
Martti MÄND 
Margo SOOMETS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Sven ODER 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Total Tm 

3:25.803 
3:26.377 
3:27.323 
3:30.073 
3:30.317 
3:31.516 
3:33.746 
3:34.872 
3:40.394 
3:41.369 
3:42.014 
3:45.898 
4:27.749 

Diff 

0.574 

1.520 

4.270 

4.514 

5.713 

7.943 

9.069 

14.591 

15.566 

16.211 

20.095 

1:01.946 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.073] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:41.369] 

- 

4  [3:45.898] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.394] 

- 

4  [3:42.014] 

- 

4  [4:27.749] 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:27.323] 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.516] 

4  [3:33.746] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:25.803] 

4  [3:26.377] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.317] 

- 

- 

4  [3:34.872] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

2 

4 

89 

33 

26 

7 

55 

3 

5 

8 

12 

77 

69 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Jüri AZAROV 
Simo VIILAS 
Raido NOTTON 
Alo HINTSER 
Marten TEPPAN 
Margo SOOMETS 
Rain LELLEP 
Tiit REINAAS 
Martti MÄND 
Vytautas SAMSONAS 
Sven ODER 

M1. Total Tm 

3:14.699 
3:19.979 
3:23.101 
3:24.216 
3:23.155 
3:23.333 
3:23.676 
3:19.407 
3:25.117 
3:26.667 
3:28.295 
3:28.435 
3:34.440 

M1.  

50 
42 
40 
36 
39 
38 
37 
45 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 

M2. Total Tm 

3:11.778 
3:14.329 
3:19.067 
3:15.647 
3:17.468 
3:19.325 
3:20.797 
1:44.845 
57.253 

3:23.236 
3:28.475 
3:23.817 
3:28.951 

M2.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
40 
38 
37 
32 
32 
36 
34 
35 
33 

M3. Total Tm 

3:25.803 
3:26.377 
3:27.323 
3:30.317 
3:34.872 
3:33.746 
3:31.516 
3:41.369 
3:30.073 
3:42.014 
3:40.394 
4:27.749 
3:45.898 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
36 
37 
38 
34 
40 
33 
35 
31 
32 

Total points 

150 
132 
121 
117 
115 
113 
112 
111 
107 
103 
102 
98 
96 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

6 

No. 

2 

55 

5 

89 

12 

26 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Marten TEPPAN 

Rain LELLEP 

Jüri AZAROV 

Martti MÄND 

Raido NOTTON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW Compact 

Lada 2106 

Opel Ascona 

Ford Escort 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

Elea Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Total Tm 

4:50.266 

5:03.325 

5:05.570 

5:09.957 

4.857 

5:30.509 

4th Last Tm 

46.612 

48.940 

48.071 

48.203 

3rd Last Tm 

46.851 

47.934 

47.244 

47.934 

55.404 

2nd Last Tm 

51.325 

47.748 

52.726 

48.285 

54.216 

Last Tm 

46.612 

47.388 

48.222 

48.295 

RETIRED 

56.123 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

5 

2 

6 

3 

Jokker 

5 

2 

5 

1 

Comment 

No Jokker ! 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:30:26 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

4 

33 

8 

3 

7 

77 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Simo VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Margo SOOMETS 

Alo HINTSER 

Vytautas SAMSONAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

Make 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Lada 2105 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

samsonasracing.com 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

4 

2 

2 

Total Tm 

4:48.654 

4:57.707 

5:05.936 

3:21.279 

1:39.722 

1:50.427 

4th Last Tm 

46.394 

48.577 

48.617 

48-592 

3rd Last Tm 

51.955 

48.928 

49.122 

52.184 

2nd Last Tm 

46.565 

49.580 

54.910 

48.592 

48.621 

55.658 

Last Tm 

46.924 

46.530 

50.254 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

4 

3 

6 

Jokker 

4 

1 

5 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:39:48 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

4 

33 

5 

8 

55 

Name 

Kalmer VAHT 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Simo VIILAS 

Rain LELLEP 

Tiit REINAAS 

Marten TEPPAN 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada 2101 

BMW 318 

BMW 320 

Lada 2106 

Lada 2105 

BMW Compact 

Entrant 

Erki Sport 

LaitseRallyPark 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Elea Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:44.340 

4:46.927 

4:49.280 

4:54.853 

5:19.892 

5:37.600 

4th Last Tm 

46.116 

46.286 

45.893 

46.567 

49.783 

46.469 

3rd Last Tm 

45.939 

46.071 

46.488 

46.557 

48.320 

46.815 

2nd Last Tm 

45.943 

51.572 

47.677 

54.307 

49.063 

1:05.851 

Last Tm 

50.384 

46.351 

45.566 

48.060 

57.110 

1:12.883 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

4 

Jokker 

6 

5 

1 

5 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:05:41 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

10.09.2016 14:45 


